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Donegal’s Premier 
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 Glebe House & Gallery 
Churchill

Sat 29th May - Tues 31st August
11am - 6.30pm (Daily)

Exhibition

Turas | Journey
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Regional Cultural Centre 
Letterkenny

Sat 19th June - Fri 17th Sept
Tues - Sat, 12pm - 4pm

Exhibition

Turas | Journey
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An Gailearaí 
Ghaoth Dobhair

Mon 21st June – Tues 31st August
Mon – Fri, 1pm - 5.30pm

Exhibition

Turas | Journey
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 Artlink 
Fort Dunree

Thur 1st July - Mon 2nd August
Sunrise to Sunset

Exhibition

Turas | Journey
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Éirí Luath
- Letterkenny Urban Art Trail

Sun 4th July – Sun 25th July
Exhibition

The A-rt Team presents



Free Aerial Workshops 
with Fidget Feet

IADF Local presents

Wed 7th July - Sun 11th July
12.30pm-7.30pm 

Live Event
 Booking/Registration Essential
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Vertical Dance 
with Ria Murphy

IADF Local presents

Saturday 10th July | 7.30pm
Live Event

 
Booking/Registration Essential
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Sunday 11th July | 3pm
YouTube 

Uprooted
Brokentalkers Theatre Company presents



Home (from Home) 
with The Henry Girls

Mon 12th July - Fri 16th July
10am-2pm (Daily)

Zoom
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Booking/Registration Essential
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Wed 14th July - Sat 17th July 
Live Event 

Right Up Your Street
Big Telly presents



War Dance 
of the Fairy Folk

Saturday 17th July | 4pm
Live Event 
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Booking/Registration Essential

Na Mic Ua gCorra presents
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The Ghostlight Sessions
– Inside The Song

Monday 19th July | 8pm
YouTube

Balor Arts Centre presents
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The Lighthouse 
Project

Tues 20th July – Sun 25th July
Live Event



www.eaf.ie

The Breath & 
Without Willow

Tuesday 20th July | 8pm
Live Event 

Booking/Registration Essential
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Wed 21st July – Sun 25th July
Various Times

Live Event 

Booking/Registration Essential

Cycle Circus
Tumble Circus presents



Wednesday 21st July | 9pm
Live Event 

Drone Bone Jetty

Booking/Registration Essential
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Booking/Registration Essential

Bouzouki!
Donal Lunny & Andy Irvine 

with Duo Zouk

Thursday 22nd July | 8pm
Live Event 
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Friday 23rd July | 7pm
Facebook 

Cormac McCarthy
An Grianán Theatre presents



Cosán Choilm Cille 
– Art and Poetry Walk

Friday 23rd July | 8pm
Live Event

 
Booking/Registration Essential
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Bin Boat 
– Resurrection
Sat 24th July & Sun 25th July

 11am - 6.30pm
Live Event

Bloomer & Keogh present



Before 
– Pat Kinevane

Fishamble: The New Play Company presents

Saturday 24th July | 8pm
Live Event

 
Booking/Registration Essential
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Brigid Mae Power, 
Súil Amháin & 

Shammen Delly

Distanced Perspectives presents

Saturday 24th July | 8pm
Live Event
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Booking/Registration Essential



Abby Oliveira,
 Annemarie Ní Churreáin, 

Kerri Ní Dochartaigh, 
Mark Cullen

No Nations presents

Sunday 25th July | 3pm
Live Event
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Booking/Registration Essential
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In Their Thousands 
Support by George Houston

Sunday 25th July | 8pm
Live Event 

Booking/Registration Essential



The Tonns

Earagail Arts Festival in association
 with the Inishowen Traditional 

Music Project presents

Ongoing
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